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SCHOOLS/DEPT EXECUTIVE BOARD REPRESENTATIVES BUILDING 

LEADERS 
BEA/SOMEA  
Executive Office 
 

Scott Warrow, President 
beawarrow@gmail.com  
Grat Dalton, Exc. Director 
gdalton@mea.org 

Sandy Riccardi, Field Assist 
SRiccardi@mea.org  

Kim Edwards, Exec. Dir. 
kedwards@mea.org  

BCS (44) Amy Burns, Delegate  
amywila@hotmail.com  

Elizabeth Cook 
emcook2@me.com  
Bill Johansson 
billjohansson@gmail.com 
Joe Liebson 
djowarrenpeace@yahoo.com  

 

Berkshire (50) Linda Peterson, NEA Delegate 
LJP0509@att.net 
Billy Jackson, MEA Delegate 
Aq6275@gmail.com 

Lauren Takenaga  
laurenlag@gmail.com 
Liz Shultz  
eschultz427@hotmail.com 
Matt Anspach 
anspa1me@hotmail.com  

Billy Jackson, FAC 

Beverly (28)   Laura Boeve 
lmboeve@comcast.net  
Janet Siegel 
janetsiegel@att.net 
Rick Maldonado 
Maldy91@hotmail.com 

 

Bingham Farms (27)   Brian Hunter  
foundsculpture@gmail.com 
VACANT(1) 

 
 

Derby (60) Dominick Perrone, Treasurer 
tarrantperrone@gmail.com 
Anne Wind, Delegate 
awind4104@gmail.com  

Dan Hickmott  
rdhickmott@gmail.com  
Ben Thayer (new) 
emu81eagles@gmail.com  
Sarah Barclay (new) 
Sphinney42089@gmail.com  

 

Greenfield (31) Amy Denys, Delegate 
adenys26@sbcglobal.net 
Kate Alexander, Delegate 
katecalex1967@gmail.com  
Shelly Potter 
shellypotter@comcast.net 

Kim Black 
kimablack521@gmail.com  
Joanne Moutafis 
iguanatwo2@yahoo.com  

 
 

Groves (85) Michelle Snyder, Member Chair 
profesnyder@yahoo.com 
Joyce Laszczak, Delegate 
joyce917@comcast.net 
 

Paul Van Ermen 
vanermenfamily@sbcglobal.net 
Amy Voigt  
amyvoigt@hotmmail.com 
Dan Inloes  
drin13@wowway.com  
Zach Spencer  
Spenc203@gmail.com  

Kelly-Jean Passage, FAC 
John Rutherford,  FAC 
 
 

Harlan (30)  Patty Solomon   
ps4cats@aol.com 
Scott Kefgen (New) 
skefgen81@hotmail.com 
Heidi Smith (New) 
heidismith07@gmail.com  

Karen Ables, FAC 
Candy Gorski,  FAC 
 

International Acad. (8)  Klaudia Jenek 
kmjanek@gmail.com  

 

Midvale (6)    
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Pembroke (30)  Sarah Smith 
sianitelli@gmail.com  
Gina Paesani-Smith 
Ginapsmith@gmail.com  
Michelle Marcus  
Michelle.marcus1@yahoo.com  

 

Pierce (42) Robyn Tarnow, Secretary 
robynt17@aol.com  
Amy Blonde-Cammet. NEA Delegate 
amyjoblonde@hotmail.com 

Rita Issa 
rissa221@hotmail.com  
Jason Tar  
jtar@att.com  

Sara Gosset, FAC 

Quarton (32)  Eileen McKinney 
Emckinney75@comcast.net 
Emmylou Prisby (NEW) 
emgarza@hotmail.com  

 

Seaholm (90) 
Alternative HS (Seaholm) 

Scott Craig, NEA Delegate 
scraig27@comcast.net  
Liz Moyer 
izpeltier@gmail.com 
 

Dan Drapal 
Drapal23@yahoo.com  
Pete Smith (New) 
petersmithgpf@gmail.com 
Lou Pavloff (New) 
loupavloff@hotmail.com  

Ed Caughell, FAC 
 
 
 
 
 

Special Education  Maureen Martin (Retired Exc. Brd) 
maxomart@comcast.net 

  

West Maple (40) Shannon Peters, Crisis Chair 
Jimshan99@att.net 
 

Jerry  Haines (NEW) 
hainesg22@gmail.com  
Amy Lydy (New) 
ahlydy@yahoo.com  
Erin Pavey (New) 
eemoney@comcast.net  
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